
NYS Assembly Health Committee Members

Name email Phone Mailing Address City and Zip
Richard N. Gottfried GottfriedR@nyassembly.gov 212-807-7900 214 West 29th Street Suite 1002 New York, NY 10001 *Chair  of Health Committee

Thomas J. Abinanti abinantit@nyassembly.gov 914-631-1605 303 South Broadway Suite 229 Tarrytown, NY 10591
Jake Ashby ashbyj@nyassembly.gov 518-272-6149 594 Columbia Turnpike East Greenbush, NY 12061
Charles Barron barronc@nyassembly.gov 718-257-5824 669 Vermont St. Brooklyn, NY 11207
Rodneyse Bichotte Hermelyn bichotter@nyassembly.gov 718-940-0428 1312 Flatbush Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11210
Edward C. Braunstein braunsteine@nyassembly.gov 718-357-3588 213-33 39th Avenue Suite 238 Bayside, NY 11361
Kevin M. Byrne ByrneK@nyassembly.gov 845-278-2923  3 Starr Ridge Rd. Suite 204 Brewster, NY 10509
Marjorie Byrnes byrnesm@nyassembly.gov 585-218-0038 79 Genesee St. Avon, NY 14414
Kevin A. Cahill CahillK@nyassembly.gov 845-338-9610 Governor Clinton Bldg. Suite G-4; 1 Albany Ave Kingston, NY 12401
Steven Cymbrowitz CymbroS@nyassembly.gov 718-743-4078 1800 Sheepshead Bay Road Brooklyn, NY 11235
Jeffrey Dinowitz DinowiJ@nyassembly.gov 718-796-5345 3107 Kingsbridge Avenue Bronx, NY 10463
Sandy Galef GalefS@nyassembly.gov 914-941-1111 2 Church Street Ossining, NY 10562
Aileen M. Gunther GuntheA@nyassembly.gov 845-342-9304 Middletown City Hall, 3rd floor; 16 James Street Middletown, NY 10940
Andrew Hevesi HevesiA@nyassembly.gov 718-263-5595 70-50 Austin Street Suite 118 Forest Hills, NY 11375
Josh Jensen jensenj@nyassembly.gov 585-225-4190 2496 West Ridge Rd. Rochester, NY 14626
John T. McDonald III McDonaldJ@nyassembly.gov 518-455-4474 LOB 417 Albany, NY 12248
David G. McDonough mcdonoughd@nyassembly.gov 516-409-2070 404 Bedford Ave. Bellmore, NY 11710
Melissa Miller MillerML@nyassembly.gov 516-431-0500 2001 Park St. Atlantic Beach, NY 11509
Amy Paulin PaulinA@nyassembly.gov 914-723-1115 700 White Plains Rd.Suite 252 Scarsdale, NY 10583
Karines Reyes reyesk@nyassembly.gov 718-931-2620 1973 Westchester Avenue Bronx, NY 10462
Daniel Rosenthal rosenthald@nyassembly.gov 718-969-1508 159-06 71st Avenue Flushing, NY 11365
Linda B. Rosenthal RosentL@nyassembly.gov 212-873-6368 230 West 72nd Street Suite 2F New York, NY 10023
John Salka salkaj@nyassembly.gov 315-361-4125 214 Farrier Avenue Oneida, NY 13421
Nader J. Sayegh sayeghn@nyassembly.gov 914-779-8805 35 East Grassy Sprain Rd. 406B Yonkers, NY 10710
Michaelle C. Solages SolagesM@nyassembly.gov 516-599-2972 1690 Central Court Valley Stream, NY 11580
Phil Steck SteckP@nyassembly.gov 518-377-0902 1609 Union Street Schenectady, NY 12309
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